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Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 189 144 333  

2 Urban Johansson F 21 Skf (NO) 191 141 332  

3 Josefin Rossi Kalix (NO) 191 138 329  

4 Tomas Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 191 138 329  

5 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 185 143 328  

6 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 185 142 327  

7 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 185 141 326  

8 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 185 136 321  

9 Anders Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 171 125 296  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 188 141 329  

2 Jan-Olof Lampinen S 3 SoIF (NO) 184 141 325  

3 Ulf Enoksson Luleå (NO) 185 140 325  

4 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 180 138 318  

5 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 183  183  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 194 146 340  

2 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 181 140 321  

3 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 174 131 305  

4 Bertil Omark Övertorneå (NO) 168 130 298  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 189 141 330  

2 Emma Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 185 141 326  

3 Hampus Wärme I 19 (NO) 177 143 320  

4 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 174 143 317  

5 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (NO) 185 132 317  

6 Hanna Johansson Vännäs (VB) 175 137 312  

7 Helena Dreyer Umeå (VB) 172 137 309  

8 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare (NO) 175 134 309  

9 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 177 129 306  

10 Andreas Lejon Piteå Skf (NO) 170 131 301  



Final Ungdom

Final Ungdom1

Resultat Senior

Resultat Vet_y

Resultat Vet_ä

 

 

 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Gabriella Nilsson Rova Gällivare (NO) 187 136 323  

2 Vilda Stridsson Gällivare (NO) 184 134 318  

3 Tilde Holmkvist Gällivare (NO) 175 139 314  

4 Johan Utsi Gällivare (NO) 177 133 310  

5 Ida Wärme I 19 (NO) 183 126 309  

6 Emil Duvensjö Piteå Skf (NO) 175 121 296  

7 Gustav Uutisalo Piteå Skf (NO) 122 102 224  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Erik Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 179 138 317  

2 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (NO) 179 134 313  

3 Alex Duvensjö Piteå Skf (NO) 176 131 307  

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Josefin Rossi Kalix (NO) 94 97 191 

2 Urban Johansson F 21 Skf (NO) 96 95 191 

3 Tomas Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 98 93 191 

4 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 96 93 189 

5 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 91 94 185 

6 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 93 92 185 

7 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 92 93 185 

8 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 94 91 185 

9 Anders Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 85 86 171 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 94 94 188 

2 Ulf Enoksson Luleå (NO) 91 94 185 

3 Jan-Olof Lampinen S 3 SoIF (NO) 91 93 184 

4 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 92 91 183 

5 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 92 88 180 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 98 96 194 

2 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 87 94 181 

3 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 84 90 174 

4 Bertil Omark Övertorneå (NO) 86 82 168 



Resultat Kikare

Resultat Junior

Resultat Ungdom

Resultat Ungdom1

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Johan Gran Rönnskär (VB) 96 96 192 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 96 93 189 

2 Emma Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 91 94 185 

3 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (NO) 93 92 185 

4 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 88 89 177 

5 Hampus Wärme I 19 (NO) 89 88 177 

6 Hanna Johansson Vännäs (VB) 87 88 175 

7 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare (NO) 90 85 175 

8 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 87 87 174 

9 Helena Dreyer Umeå (VB) 87 85 172 

10 Andreas Lejon Piteå Skf (NO) 87 83 170 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Gabriella Nilsson Rova Gällivare (NO) 92 95 187 

2 Vilda Stridsson Gällivare (NO) 94 90 184 

3 Ida Wärme I 19 (NO) 91 92 183 

4 Johan Utsi Gällivare (NO) 87 90 177 

5 Tilde Holmkvist Gällivare (NO) 88 87 175 

6 Emil Duvensjö Piteå Skf (NO) 94 81 175 

7 Gustav Uutisalo Piteå Skf (NO) 56 66 122 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (NO) 87 92 179 

2 Erik Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 91 88 179 

3 Alex Duvensjö Piteå Skf (NO) 90 86 176 



Piteträffen kh ställning
2/6 2018

Final Senior

Final Vet_y

Final Vet_ä

Final Junior

Resultat Senior

 

 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 179 137 316  

2 Josefin Rossi Kalix (NO) 179 135 314  

3 Urban Johansson F 21 Skf (NO) 174 134 308  

4 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 181 127 308  

5 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 177 129 306  

6 Tomas Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 183 118 301  

7 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 168 123 291  

8 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 156 117 273  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Ulf Enoksson Luleå (NO) 181 131 312  

2 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 173 134 307  

3 Jan-Olof Lampinen S 3 SoIF (NO) 172 126 298  

4 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 167 127 294  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 189 132 321  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare (NO) 168 127 295  

2 Emma Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 165 126 291  

3 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (NO) 166 125 291  

4 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 167 122 289  

5 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 161 124 285  

6 Hanna Johansson Vännäs (VB) 164 117 281  

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Tomas Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 98 85 183 

2 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 91 90 181 

3 Josefin Rossi Kalix (NO) 94 85 179 

4 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 96 83 179 

5 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 94 83 177 

6 Urban Johansson F 21 Skf (NO) 96 78 174 

7 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 92 76 168 

8 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 93 63 156 



Resultat Vet_y

Resultat Vet_ä

Resultat Junior

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Ulf Enoksson Luleå (NO) 91 90 181 

2 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 94 79 173 

3 Jan-Olof Lampinen S 3 SoIF (NO) 91 81 172 

4 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 92 75 167 

5 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 92 74 166 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 98 91 189 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare (NO) 90 78 168 

2 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 96 71 167 

3 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (NO) 93 73 166 

4 Emma Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 91 74 165 

5 Hanna Johansson Vännäs (VB) 87 77 164 

6 Helena Dreyer Umeå (VB) 87 76 163 

7 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 88 73 161 




